COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 148 MEN U18 K2 500 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

1

RASK Sebstian
OSTERGAARD Mikkel

Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

NYQVIST Kasper
CLAESSON Gustav

Empty lane

FALKENSTROM William
BLOMBERG Linus

DAHLBERG Alvin
GERSBO Malte

Empty lane

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 10:15
cLus RESULT
SKK 1:40:551
SKK +0:00.000

1:40:731

+0:00.180

1:41:295

+0:00.744

1:41:311

+0:00.760

OKS 1:47:844
C")KS +0:07.293
1:49:960

+0:09.409

Kung 1:50:446
WAX +0:09.895
LOKK 1:54:598
LOKK +0:14.047
DNS

Generated by RaceManager



